
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
1 

25 
27 
61 
23 
20 
11 
36 
15 
45 

Name 
Lukas Sundahl 
Hampus Ericsson 
Edvin Hellsten 
Marcus Annervi 
Jan Magnussen 
Ola Nilsson 
Pontus Fredricsson 
Andreas Ahlberg (A) 
Hannes Morin (A) 
Emil Persson 

Entrant 

Micke Kågered Racing 

Fragus Motorsport 

Fragus Motorsport 

Race Team Gelleråsen - By AFR 

Porsche Experience Racing 

Mtech Competition 

Fragus Motorsport 

Micke Kågered Racing 

Steber Racing 

Kristoffersson Motorsport 

Make 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Wäxjö MS 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-Kak Motorsport 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
DEN-Automobil Sports Kl
SWE-Hässleholms MK 
SWE-Kak Motorsport 
SWE-SMK Hedemora 
SWE-Umeå AK 
SWE-KMF 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
1:31.937 
1:32.312 
1:32.375 
1:32.392 
1:32.444 
1:32.483 
1:32.588 
1:33.841 
1:34.222 
1:40.180 

Diff 

0.375 
0.438 
0.455 
0.507 
0.546 
0.651 
1.904 
2.285 
8.243 

In Lap 
3 
2 
2 
2 
4 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 

2nd Best 
1:32.111 
1:32.886 
1:32.538 
1:32.494 
1:32.611 
1:32.515 
1:32.744 
1:33.908 
1:40.905 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#45 Tracklimit T8 two times / Canelled 3 laps 15:51:22 
#15 Tracklimit T8 / Canelled 2 laps 15:52:55 

Printed: 05.08.2022 15:55:09 
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Anderstorp Scandinavian Raceway 
Carrera Cup 

Qualifying Q2 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 15:45:39 

Anderstorp 4,025 Km 

05.08.2022 15:37 

Timekeeping V. Rosén: Clerk of the course Mikael Carlsson:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Anne Muhonen:


